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Women / 9 / Child A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Rak9047
San Mateo

9.375 9.650 9.2009.650 37.875
3 2 1T 3T 1 

1 

Brianna Bordalo8089
San Mateo

9.325 9.525 9.3009.425 37.575
4 3 4 2 2 

2 

Milana Sliusar9050
San Mateo

9.425 8.750 9.6509.650 37.475
1 5 1T 1 3 

3 

Kristen Jang9000
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.275 9.2008.600 36.375
5 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Lopez9045
San Mateo

9.400 0.000 9.0009.475 27.875
2 7T 3 5 5 

5 

Macy Matson9033
Performance

0.000 8.425 7.0008.050 23.475
7T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns9042
San Mateo

0.000 9.675 0.0000.000 9.675
7T 1 7T 7T 7 

7 

Ciara Marciano9059
Technique

7.750 0.000 0.0000.000 7.750
6 7T 7T 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Child B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Fullmer9016
GTC

9.100 9.475 9.2009.300 37.075
7 2 1 3 1 

1 

Dannica Hicks9057
Technique

9.250 8.950 9.2759.175 36.650
5 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Priscilla Vega9036
Performance

9.375 9.400 9.2758.050 36.100
2 3 10 1T 3 

3 

Ayumi Oshiro1023
San Mateo

9.475 9.600 8.4008.350 35.825
1 1 9 8T 4 

4 

Dalilia Olivera9035
Performance

9.175 8.650 8.7258.900 35.450
6 6 4 6 5 

5 

Alexia Lau9044
San Mateo

9.000 8.575 9.0008.825 35.400
8 8 6 5 6 

6 

Sage Crandall9015
GTC

9.300 9.050 7.9258.625 34.900
3 4 8 10 7 

7 

Abigail Grow9017
GTC

8.900 8.600 8.4008.850 34.750
9 7 5 8T 8 

8 

Melanie Birkeland9014
GTC

9.275 7.150 8.4508.650 33.525
4 10 7 7 9 

9 

Caitlyn Cu9012
Edge

0.000 8.400 9.1258.950 26.475
10 9 3 4 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / Junior A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylie Coit9054
Technique

9.575 9.450 9.0758.750 36.850
2 1 6T 2 1 

1 

Yuval Mazor9046
San Mateo

9.625 8.800 9.5008.375 36.300
1 5 8 1 2 

2 

Rilee Gibbs9056
Technique

8.900 9.000 8.9009.300 36.100
10 3 1T 3 3 

3 

Izzy Fernandez9055
Technique

8.950 9.250 8.7259.050 35.975
9 2 3 5 4 

4 

Jordyn Caulfield9053
Technique

9.375 8.900 8.2008.750 35.225
3 4 6T 9T 5 

5 

Beach Ries9022
GTC

9.075 8.225 8.6759.000 34.975
5 6 4 6 6 

6 

Hannah Pritchard9025
Galaxy

9.050 8.125 8.6258.875 34.675
6 7 5 7 7 

7 

Abbie Egbert9024
Galaxy

9.350 8.100 8.7757.700 33.925
4 8 9 4 8 

8 

Claire Warner8034
GTC

9.000 6.600 8.3509.300 33.250
7T 9T 1T 8 9 

9 

Anne Marie Galvan9038
Rodina Elite

9.000 6.600 8.2007.675 31.475
7T 9T 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / Junior B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tia Ravara9048
San Mateo

9.325 9.575 9.4009.500 37.800
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Saiki9049
San Mateo

9.500 9.500 9.5008.975 37.475
1 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Jada Ridgle9061
Technique

9.375 9.000 9.0009.125 36.500
2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Morgan Harrold9041
San Mateo

9.100 9.550 8.9008.650 36.200
6 2 6 5 4 

4 

Allison LaNasa9020
GTC

9.350 8.375 9.1758.975 35.875
3 7 3T 3 5 

5 

Katie Klippel9019
GTC

9.150 8.525 8.6758.900 35.250
5 6 5 7 6 

6 

Kendall Kline9032
Performance

8.725 7.775 8.7008.150 33.350
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Rachel Phelps9052
Santa Rosa

8.275 6.150 8.2008.425 31.050
8 10 7 8 8 

8 

Lydia Muentz9063
WCOGA

7.650 6.175 7.4007.950 29.175
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Carli Collopy9011
Edge

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
10 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.975 28.600 28.925 28.800 28.650
11 1 1

9046 Yuval Mazor 9.625 9.500
9049 Mia Saiki 9.500 9.500
1023 Ayumi Oshiro 9.475 9.600
9042 Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns 9.675
9047 Lydia Rak 9.650 9.650
9050 Milana Sliusar 9.6509.650
9048 Tia Ravara 9.500

2 Technique * 110.975 28.325 27.700 27.600 27.350
22 2 2T

9054 Haylie Coit 9.575 9.450 9.075
9061 Jada Ridgle 9.375 9.000 9.0009.125
9053 Jordyn Caulfield 9.375
9055 Izzy Fernandez 9.250
9056 Rilee Gibbs 9.300
9057 Dannica Hicks 9.2759.175

3 GTC * 109.700 27.925 27.125 27.600 27.050
33 3 2T

9020 Allison LaNasa 9.350 9.175
9015 Sage Crandall 9.300 9.050
9014 Melanie Birkeland 9.275
9016 Payton Fullmer 9.475 9.2009.300
9017 Abigail Grow 8.600
8034 Claire Warner 9.300
9022 Beach Ries 9.000
9019 Katie Klippel 8.675

4 Performance * 105.550 27.275 26.475 25.100 26.700
44 4 4

9036 Priscilla Vega 9.375 9.400 9.2758.050
9035 Dalilia Olivera 9.175 8.650 8.7258.900
9032 Kendall Kline 8.725 8.7008.150
9033 Macy Matson 8.425
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